Clear Lake Community School Foundation Scholarships

CLEAR LAKE HIGH SCHOOL SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION FORM Application Deadline: April 1, 2025, by 5:00 PM CST

Scholarship Opportunity

- Senior Citizen Center University of Northern Iowa Education Major (\$2000 1 award)
- Applicant future plans MUST be to attend the University of Northern Iowa to major in Education

Application Checklist

| (All items must be submitted to be eligible for consideration.) |
|---|
| ☐ Signed Application Form |
| ☐ Personal Essay/Letter detailing academic and/or professional goals (word count between 200-400 words) |
| ☐ Resume (including academic achievements, activities, volunteerism, and/or work experience) |
| ☐ Transcript (unofficial transcripts accepted) |

Submission Instructions

Applications must be submitted by April 1, 2025, by 5:00 PM CST through one of the following methods:

- 1. Email: Send all required documents to CLSchoolFoundation@gmail.com.
- 2. In-person: Deliver documents to Clear Lake High School Counselor's Office, Attn: Mrs. Sunde.
- 3. Mail: Send documents to Clear Lake High School, Attn: Mrs. Sunde.

Additional Information

- Applicants must be graduating seniors from Clear Lake High School.
- Scholarship recipients will be notified prior to graduation.
- Awards are contingent on the completion and submission of all required documents.

Clear Lake Community School Foundation Scholarships

| APPLICANT NAME: | Email: | | | | |
|--------------------------------------|--|------|-------|-----|--|
| Phone Number: | | | | | |
| Home Address: | Address | Oit. | Otata | 7: | |
| Planned Major / Course of Study: | Address | City | State | Zip | |
| Planned School/University: | | | | | |
| Grade Point Average / GPA: | | | | | |
| CLHS Anticipated Graduation Date: | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | mation provided in this applica viding false information or failin arship award. | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Applicant Signature: | | | Date: | | |